and the Bidder's conforme thereto;
and

j.     Other contract documents that may be required by existing laws
and/or JHMC, such as but not limited to the Notice to proceed and
Warranty Security.

3.    In  consideration  of  the  Contract  Price  of  One  Million  Five  Hundred
Thousand  Pesos  (Php1,500,000.00),  or  such  other  sums  as  may  be
determined   in   accordance   with   the   terms   of   the   Contract,   the
CONTRACTOR  agrees  to  deliver  and  perform  the  items  and  related
services for the  Improvement of Scout Hill Landscape - Tranquility Park